3www.controltechniques.com
Operator Interfaces
CTVue — Graphical Human Machine Interface
Key Features
• Integrated Control Techniques drivers
• Remote web and FTP access (except 304KE)
• Powerful protocol converter
• USB programming port (except 304KE)

When mounted using the supplied gasket, all
panels have a rating of IP66 / NEMA 4X.
Order Code Description Dimensions
H x W x D (in)
CTVUE-304KE 4.3", 480 x 272, TFT, 32K-color touchscreen - with RS232, RS485, Ethernet 4 x 5 x 1.5
CTVUE-303L 3.2", 128 x 64, LCD, monochrome display - with RS485
5.9 x 7.5 x 2.1CTVUE-303M 3.2”, 128 x 64, LCD, monochrome display - with Ethernet, RS485, RS232, Compact Flash
CTVUE-303S 3.2”, 128 x 64, LCD, monochrome display - with Ethernet, RS485, RS232, Compact Flash (with UV protection for outdoor use)
CTVUE-306M 5.7", 320 x 240, LCD, monochrome, touchscreen - with Ethernet, RS485, RS232
7.1 x 8.8 x 2.3CTVUE-306A 5.7", 320 x 240, TFT, 256-color touchscreen - with Ethernet, RS485, RS232
CTVUE-306MS 5.7", 320 x 240, LCD, monochrome, touchscreen - with Ethernet, RS485, RS232 (with UV protection for outdoor use)
CTVUE-308A 8.4”, 640 x 480, TFT, 32Kcolor touchscreen - with (1) Ethernet, isolated comms RS485, RS232
8.2 x 10.3 x 2.2
CTVUE-308E 8.4", 640 x 480, TFT, 32K-color touchscreen - with (2) Ethernet, isolated comms RS485, RS232
CTVUE-310C 10.4”, 640 x 480, TFT, 32k-color touchscreen - with (1) Ethernet, isolated comms RS485, RS232
9.5 x 12.9 x 2.2
CTVUE-310S 10.4”, 640 x 480, TFT, 32k-color touchscreen - with (1) Ethernet, isolated comms RS485, RS232 (with UV protection)
CTVUE-310E 10.4”, 640 x 480, TFT, 32k-color touchscreen - with (2) Ethernet, isolated comms RS485, RS232
CTVUE-310R 10.4”, 800 x 600, TFT, 32k-color touchscreen - with (1) Ethernet, isolated comms RS485, RS232
CTVUE-310RE 10.4”, 800 x 600, TFT, 32k-color touchscreen - with (2) Ethernet, isolated comms RS485, RS232
CTVUE-310SE 10.4”, 640 x 480, TFT, 32k-color touchscreen - with (2) Ethernet, isolated comms RS485, RS232 (with UV protection)
CTVUE-315C 15", 1024 x 768, TFT, 32k-color touchscreen - with (1) Ethernet, RS485, RS232
13 x 16 x 2.8
CTVUE-315E 15", 1024 x 768, TFT, 32k-color touchscreen - with (2) Ethernet, RS485, RS232
CTVUE-CF1000 1 GB industrial Compact Flash memory
CTVUE-CF2000 2 GB Industrial Compact Flash memory
CTVUE-CONFIG-CD FREE programming software CD
CTVUE-USB USB Programming cable PC to CTVue
CTVUE-EP-485-xxx* RS485 cable; RJ45 to RJ45
UM-LCD-485-xxx* RS485 cable for multidrop; RJ45 to RJ45
CT-USB-CABLE Modubus (RS485) to USB conversion
CTVUE-RS00 RS232 / RS485 communications option card
CTVUE-CN00 CANopen communications option card
CTVUE-PBDP Profibus-DP communications option card
CTVUE-DN00 DeviceNet communications option card
CTVUE-PRO-4K Serial Port cable for programming CTVUE-304KE
CTVUE-ADK-485 DB9-pin connector to RJ45 adaptor (for use with CTVUE-EP-485 cables)
CTVUE-USB-4K USB to RS232 converter cable includes CTVUE-PRO-4K cable
* Standard cable lengths: 5, 15, 25ft (-005) (-015) (-025)
Operator Interfaces
• 10.4-inch, 640 x 480 (C, E, S, SE),